
Minnies
Milkshake Mix

Chocolate /
Strawberry /
Bubblegum

500ml

29919.99

Zam Zam
Water

5lt

49.99 79.9967.99

64.9959.99

116.99

Mooiriver
Butter
500gr

Fatimas
Puff Pastry

3kg

Golden Delight
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice 
5kg

Switz
Springroll

 Pastry Small
50's

Fatimas
Samoosa Pur

800gr

Fresh Chicken
Fillet Per Kg 89.99Fresh Beef

Mince Per Kg
3 Per Family



My O My
Samoosa 

Pastry
1kg

Pastry Delights
Moon Dough

50's

84.99

89.99 59.99

Todays
Puff Pastry

400gr

The Puff  Man
Puff Pastry

22.99

24.99

Switz
Springroll 

Pastry 

Fatimas
Samoosa Pur

79.99

44.99

500gr

1kg

3kg

39.99

94.99

1kg

34.99
1kg

3kg 69.99

139.99

53.99

Fatimas
Springroll

Pastry Small
500gr

67.99
800gr

Pastry
 Delights

Samoosa Pur
600gr

30's- Large

50's- Small

49.99

500gr

41.99

79.99

Fatimas
Puff Pastry

My O My
Puff Pastry

Round/ Square
50's



Farm Fresh  Chicken Fillet 1kgFresh Chicken Fillet Per Kg 74.9959.99

 Fresh Beef Bulk Minced Per Kg

109.99

89.99Goldi IQF Fillet Breast 2kg

Mutton Oriental Sausages Per Kg

104.99

129.99

Beef Top Side/ Silver Side Per Kg

Beef Bbq/Chilli Sausages Per Kg

109.99

119.99

Fresh Beef Steak Lean Minced Per Kg



Cassim's
Vada Mix

500gr

17.99

My O My
Mini Pies /
Pizzas 6's

Pastry 
Delights

Patha Pies
9's

Rozana's
Samoosa

12's

Penny Wise
Party Pack
Sausage

 Rolls
30's

Penny Wise
Sausage Rolls

30's

Todays
Party Pack
Cocktail

Sausage Roll
40's

64.99

My O My
Rissios

12's

74.99

My O My
Savoury 
Rolls 12's

48.99

64.99

Pastry 
Delights
Cocktail 

Pies
12's

44.99 29.99

Pastry
 Delights
Samoosas

36's

84.99

Pastry 
Delights
Moons

10's

59.99 69.99 89.99 99.99

Just 
Pies
4's

Pizza News
Pizzas BBQ

Steak / Creamy
Jalapeno /

Sweet Chilli
Chicken -

Thick Base

Todays
Sausage Rolls

30's

124.99 72.99 59.99 64.99

Pizza News
Pizzas Meat

Lovers -
Thin Base



Pastry Delight
Cocktail Pizza

Bases 20's

The Puff Man
Puff Puri

12's

34.99

Pastry Delight
Crossiants

12's

Fatimas
Paratha Plain

400gr

59.99

My O My
Wraps

5's

27.99

44.99

17.99

31.99

The Puff Man
Wraps

6's

48.99

My O My
Mini Paratha

Plain 12's

37.99

28.99

My O My
Paratha Plain 

5's

The Puff Man
Puff Pita
Bread 6's

54.99

The Puff Man
Puff Pizza
Bases 4's

28.99



My O My
Chicken /

Aloo Paratha
2's

Hyfun
Aloo Tikki /
Chilli Garlic

Poppers / Jalapeno
Cheese Pops / 
Veggie Stix / 
Burger Patty

250 / 360 / 400gr

Chicken Tizer
Chesy Bites

1kg

94.99 89.99

49.99 44.99 74.99

114.99 74.99149.99

104.99

64.99

Chicken Tizer
Chesy Burgers

975gr

79.99 74.99

Chicken Tizer
Pops / Strips

Original /
Spicy 1kg

Chicken Tizer
Burger Fillet
Original / 
Spicy 2kg

Chicken Tizer
Wings
1.5kg

79.99

Rainbow
Salsa Wings

1kg

I & J
Beefers

37.99

I & J
Tasty Fingers

300gr

Chicken Tizer
Chesy Chilli 

Bites / Chilli Strips / 
Chesy Strips / 
Debone Wings

1kg

I & J
Fish Fingers

500gr

800gr

69.99
600gr

800gr

74.99



Parmalat
Cheese

McCains
Sweetcorn

750gr

59.99119.99124.99

29.99

29.99

37.99

22.99

34.99

119.99

Harvestime
Mixed Veg

900gr

Clover
CheeseFatimas

Patha
650gr

Garlicman
Ginger & Garlic

375gr

Melrose
Spread Bottle

89.99
550gr

800gr

600gr

99.99
850gr

42.99
250gr

400gr

Bonnita
Gouda Cheese

Round/ Wedges
Per Kg

84.9969.99

Natures Garden
Straight Cut

Chips
2.5kg

Harvestime
Straight Cut

Chips
2kg



Spring 
Meadow

Fresh Milk
Jug 2lt

Bonle
Fresh Milk 

Jug 2lt

29.99

Clover
Fresh Milk

Jug 2lt

Bonnita
Choice Butter

500gr

Mooiriver
Butter
500gr

Clover
Fresh Cream

250ml

29.99 34.99 31.99

31.99 24.99 79.99 89.99

39.99 109.99 129.99 119.99

94.99 19.99 22.99 64.99

74.99 199.99 34.99 32.99

49.99 57.99 69.99
1.8lt 1.8lt 1.8lt

5lt 5lt 5lt

Clover
Sour Cream

250ml

Blue Diamond
Almond Milk

1lt

Farmgate
Uht Milk

6x1lt

3 Per Family

Everfresh
Uht Milk

6x1lt

Clover
Uht Milk

6x1lt

Cordon
Bleu Butter

Flavored
 Margarine

500gr

Wooden Spoon
Margarine

Yellow/White
500gr

Clover
Ghee
1.5kg

Parmalat
Low Fat / 
Fat Free 

Yoghurt 1kg

Spring Meadow
Full Cream /

Double Cream 
Yoghurt 1kg

Dairymaid
Farmhouse
Ice Cream

Dairymaid
Country Fresh

Ice Cream

Ola
Rich & Creamy

Ice Cream

3 Per Family

3 Per Family



Osmans
Elachi Syrup

Firdous
Milkshake Syrup

750ml

Sunspice
China Grass

Powder
50gr

44.99

47.99

375ml

750ml

27.99
79.99

44.99
27.99

750ml

375ml

22.99

Minnies
Milkshake Syrup

Strawberry,
Chocolate/
Bubblegum

500ml

Chohans
Rose Syrup /
Elachi Syrup
Red / Green

375ml

99.99 69.99 74.99

Jussvina
Ice Caffe

Latte
6x240ml

Jussvina
Coconut 

Water
6x330ml

Jussvina
Juice

6x330ml

(Passion Fruit , 
Mangosteen ,
Pineapple , 
Mixed Fruit ,

Peach Mango , 
Guava , Banana , 
Peach , Orange)

34.99

Osmans
Rose Syrup

Bingo
Milkshake 

Syrup
375ml

19.99



Nawon
Coconut Milk

290ml

Yogi Sip
1kg

32.99

37.99

22.99

Milo
Ready - To - Drink

Can
220ml

Nescafe
Cans

220ml

54.99 39.99 32.99

Krush
Nectar Juice Krush

100% Fruit
Juice 1.5lt

Tropika
Jug
2lt

27.99

14.99

Nico Nico
320ml

Fizzies
Sparkling Water
Litchi / Mango /
Mint Mojito / 
Strawberry /
Watermelon

300ml

16.99

MTR
Badam Drink

Can
180ml

19.99

32.99
1.5lt

3lt



Sukkary
Rutab Dates

500gr

54.99

Khudri
 Dates
500gr

Safaawi
Dates
400gr

Safaawi
Honey , Almonds
& Sesame Seeds

500gr

299

Khadrawi
Dates Tub

500gr

77.99

109.99 69.99



Super Gold
Large Whole

Almonds
1kg

Dew Choc
Baking Chocolate
Brown / White / 

Mint / Double
 Choc / Caramel

500gr

Super Gold
 Bakers Mix

500gr

11.99 34.99

149.99 33.99 15.99

11.99 21.9949.99

12.99

22.99

Super Gold
Icing / Castor 

Sugar
 1kg

Super Gold
HF Dessicated

Coconut 
400gr

29.99 37.99

Super Gold
Cocoa Powder

500gr

Super Gold
Baking

 Powder
1kg

Super Gold
Saigo
500gr

Super Gold
Talbena /

Barley Flour
1kg

37.99

Super Gold
Sesame 
Seeds
500gr

Super Gold
Milk Masala

100gr

Super Gold
Sabja Seeds

100gr

Super Gold
China Grass
Powder Agar

50gr

9.99

Super Gold
Cinnamon 

Powder
100gr



Golden Ribbon
Large Whole

Almonds
100gr

24.99 149.99 99.99 34.99

13.99 24.99 74.99 34.99 41.99

11.99 9.99 16.99 24.99 18.99

7.99 99.99 14.99 79.99

Golden Ribbon
Large Whole

Almonds
1kg

Golden Ribbon
Baking 

Chocolate 
Brown
500gr

Golden Ribbon
100& 1000's /

Rainbow 
Vermicilli/ Choc 

Vermicilli / 
Choc Buttons /

Choc Chips
125gr

32.99
100gr

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Icing Sugar / 
Castor Sugar

1kg

Golden 
Ribbon
Cocoa

 Powder
500gr

Golden 
Ribbon
Baking 
Powder

1kg

Golden
Ribbon
Saigo
200gr

Golden 
Ribbon

Bakers Mix
500gr

Golden
 Ribbon

Coconut Cream
400ml

Golden 
Ribbon
Custard 
Powder
500gr

Golden Ribbon
Fine Vermicilli

150gr

Golden Ribbon
Elachi Powder

100gr

Golden Ribbon
Cinnamon

100gr

Golden Ribbon
Biscuit Tub 

Large
1x1



Golden Cloud
Semolina

Taystee
Wheat

1kg

Sunshine
Vermicelli

500gr

Selati
White Sugar

2.5kg

57.99

54.99

Sasko
Self Raising 

Flour

31.99

44.99
17.99

2.5kg

1kg

32.99

Sasko
Cake Wheat 

Flour
2.5kg

11.99

Mallies
Vermicelli

400gr

Kheer Mix
( Boeber)

150gr

54.99

Clover
 Condensed

 Milk
385gr

20.99
10.99

1kg

500gr

11.9969.9931.99

Danica
 Sweetwhip

1lt

Meadowland
 Classique/

Delight
 1lt



India Gate
Golden Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

116.99 124.99

Golden 
Delight

Basmati Rice
5kg

99.99

134.99

109.99

119.99 119.99

Super Gold
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg

La Jawab
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice 
5kg

Az- Zahra
Gold / Creamy

1121 Sella 
Basmati Rice

5kg

Aakifah
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg

Thai Gold/
Khushboo/ 
Supergold
Fragrant 

Jasmine Rice 
5kg

Royal Queen
1121 Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

109.99

114.99

Golden Prestige
1121 Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg



Super Gold
Yellow 

Split Peas
 1kg

11.99

11.99

Super Gold
Brown
Masoor

1kg

Super Gold
Pink

Masoor
1kg

Super Gold
Gram / 
Chana
Dhall
1kg

Super Gold
Oil Dhall

1kg

Super Gold
Pea Flour

1kg

Super Gold
Corn Flour
(Maizena)

1kg

A1
Fried Onions

500gr

Super Gold
Whole 
Brown

Gram 1kg

Super Gold
Peanuts

 1kg

Super Gold
Oats
 1kg

Super Gold
Gram Flour

 1kg

Super Gold
Pearled
 Barley

1kg

Super Gold
Crushed
 Barley

1kg

16.99 19.99 19.99

25.99 14.99 17.99 32.99

21.99 35.99 23.99 19.99

15.99 16.99 19.99 11.99



Golden Ribbon
Pink Masoor

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Oil Dhall

1kg

22.99

9.99

Golden Ribbon
Gram/ Chana 

Dhall
1kg

21.99 16.99

Golden Ribbon
Pea Flour

1kg

24.99

Golden Ribbon
Gram Flour

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Peanuts

1kg

36.99

Golden Ribbon
Fried Onions

400gr

34.99

16.99

Golden Ribbon
Yellow 

Split Peas
1kg

11.50 16.99

Golden Ribbon
Rice Flour

1kg

19.99

21.99

Golden Ribbon
Corn Flour
( Maizena)

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Quick Cooking 

Oats
1kg

Golden Ribbon
Brown Masoor

1kg



Rhodes
Sweetcorn
Creamstyle

400gr

La Italiana
Hot Sauce

88ml

9.9917.99

Osmans
Haleem Mix

250gr

12.99

Kelloggs
Crumbs
200gr

34.99

21.99

34.99

Pakco
Chilli Bite Mix

250gr

Jungle
Oats Pouch

1kg

La Italiana
Tomato Paste

50gr

4.99

Mamas
Tomato/ Chilli

Sauce 
2lt

16.99

Nola
Mayonnaise

750gr

38.99

Trulem
Lemon Juice

500ml

Yello
Lemon Juice

500ml

Ideals
White Vinegar

750ml

10.99

Hinds
Southern 
Coating

Excl. Bbq
200gr

14.99

22.99 17.99

Lion
Soup Mix

500gr

Tamarind
Red Dahlia

300gr

10.99 12.99



Sunspice
Cloves
25gr

Sunspice
Garam Masala

100gr

13.99

13.99

Sunspice
Cinnamon 

Sticks
100gr

13.99 14.99

Sunspice
Thill( Sesame)
Seeds White/ 

Brown
100gr

17.99

Sunspice
Cardamon 

Green
10gr

Osmans
Extra Special 
Chilli Powder

1kg

69.99

Delite
Bombay Mix 

Masala
1kg

89.99

17.99

Sunspice
Bay Leaves

25gr

6.99

Delite 
Zeal

100gr

12.99

Sunspice
Dhania Jeera

Powder
200gr

21.99

69.99

Sunspice
Extra Special 

Tumeric Powder
200gr

Osmans
Rajapuri Tumeric 

Powder
1kg



9.99 19.99 19.99

49.99 5.99 7.49

Fussy
Dixie

 Container

10.99 25 13.99

10.99

19.99

19.99

100 17.99 24.99 24.99 8.99

Paper
Plates
50's

Foam
Tubs
250 / 
350ml
25's

Pie Foil
Cups
50's

Platter
Base + Lid
Half Set

G3
Aluminium
Light Foil

5mt

Take 2 For

Fresh
Cling Wrap

30mt

Snackwrap
Lunch 
Wrap
10mt

Twinsaver
Kitchen 
Towel

4's

Take 3 For

Fresh
Freezer
 Bags

Fresh
Storage
 Bags

19.99 21.99

21.99
Medium 30's

Large 25's

Small 50's

Medium 30's

Large 30's

Lunch Box
Deep
1lt

31.99

27.99

24.99
2.5lt

4lt

6lt

Nu Ware
Cake Storer

Round /
Rectangular

10lt

Bucket
 + Lid

White /
Clear /
Colour

1lt

Bucket 
+ Lid

White 
2lt

Bucket 
+ Lid

White / 
Clear
5lt

Plastic
Spoon
100's
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